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TO: Alan Spriggs, County Recorder | é 0
FROM: Lesley Burns, County Planner \5 |
DATE: June 9, 1992 | i
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SUBJECT: Mahogany Hills Addressing

g

Attached is the list of lot addresses for the Mahogany Hills and Mahogany
Hills II subdivision plats. As we discussed last week, these addresses need

to be recorded with the plat. If you have any questions, please contact me.
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MH-1

MH-2

MH-3

MH-4

MH-5

MH-6

MH-7

MH-8

MH-9

MH-10
MH-11
MH-12
MH-13
MH-14
MH-15
MH-16
MH-17
MH-18
MH-19
MH-20
MH-21
MH-22
MH-23
MH-24
MH-25
MH-26
MH-27
MH-28
MH-29
MH-30
MH-31
MH-32
MH-33
MH-34

MH-II-35
MH-II-36
MH-II-37
MH-II-38
MH-II-39
MH-II-40
MH-TI-41
MH-TII-42
MH-II-43
MH-II-44
MH-II-45
MH-II-46
MH-II-47
MH-II-48
MH-II-49

1936
1940
1944
1948
1952
1956
1960
2003
1999
1995
1991
1987
1975
1979
1983
1955
1932
1962
1966
1970
1974
1978
1982
1986
19990
1994
1998
2002
2006
2010
2014
1961
1957
1953
1968
1980
1984
1988
1992
1996
2000
2004
2008
2012
2016
2020
2024
2028
2032
2036

2049 HMAn

MAHRE
MAHRE
MAHRE
MAHRE
MAHRE
MAHRE
MAHRE
KIDD
KIDD
KIDD
KIDD
KIDD
KIDD
KIDD
KIDD
KIDD
MAHRE
KIDD
KIDD
KIDD
KIDD
KIDD
KIDD
KIDD
KIDD
KIDD
KIDD
KIDD
KIDD
KIDD
KIDD
MAHRE
MAHRE
MAHRE
MAHRE
MAHRE
MAHRE
MAHRE
MAHRE
MAHRE
MAHRE
MAHRE
MAHRE
MAHRE
MAHRE
MAHRE
MAHRE
MAHRE
MAHRE
MAHRE
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MAHOGANY HILLS

DR./1951 KIDD CIRCLE
DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.

DR. /2007 KIDD CIRCLE
CIRCLE
CIRCLE
CIRCLE
CIRCLE
CIRCLE
CIRCLE
CIRCLE/1963 KIDD CIRCLE
CIRCLE/1959 KIDD CIRCLE
CIRCLE

DR./ 1954 KIDD CIRCLE
CIRCLE
CIRCLE
CIRCLE
CIRCLE
CIRCLE
CIRCLE
CIRCLE
CIRCLE
CIRCLE
CIRCLE
CIRCLE
CIRCLE
CIRCLE

CIRCLE/1964 MAHRE DR.
DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.
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MH-II-52
MH-II-53
MH-II-54
MH-II-55
MH-II-56
MH-II-57
MH-II-58
MH-II-59
MH-II-60
MH-II-61
MH-II-62
MH-II-63
MH-II-64
MH-II-65
MH-II-66
MH-II-67
MH-II-68
MH-II-69
MH-II-70
MH-II-71
MH-II-72
MH-II-73
MH-II-74
MH-TI-75
MH-II-76
MH-II-77
MH-II-78
MH-TII-79
MH-II-80
MH-II-81
MH-II-82
MH-II-83
MH-II-84
MH-II-85
MH-II-86
MH-ITI-87
MH-1II-88
MH-II-89
MH-II-90
MH-1II-91
MH-ITI-92
MH-II-93
MH-II-94
MH-II-95
MH-II-96
MH-II-97
MH-II-98

2044
2048
2052
2056
4970
4980
4990
5000
5010
5020
5015
5005
4985
4975
2064
2068
2072
2076
2089
2084
2088
2092
2096
2097
2093
2089
2085
2081
2077
2073
2065
2061
2057
2053
2049
2045
2035
2025
2009
2005
1993
1989
1981
1977
1973
1969
1965

MAHRE
MAHRE
MAHRE
MAHRE
HEUGA
HEUGA
HEUGA
HEUGA
HEUGA
HEUGA
HEUGA
HEUGA
HEUGA
HEUGA
MAHRE
MAHRE
MAHRE
MAHRE
MAHRE
MAHRE
MAHRE
MAHRE
MAHRE
MAHRE
MAHRE
MAHRE
MAHRE
MAHRE
MAHRE
MAHRE
MAHRE
MAHRE
MAHRE
MAHRE
MAHRE
MAHRE
MAHRE
MAHRE
MAHRE
MAHRE
MAHRE
MAHRE
MAHRE
MAHRE
MAHRE
MAHRE
MAHRE
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DR.
DR.
DR.

DR./496@ HEUGA COURT

COURT
COURT
COURT
COURT
COURT
COURT
COURT
COURT
COURT
COURT
DR.
DR.
DR.
DR.
DR.
DR.
DR.
DR.
DR.
DR.
DR.
DR.
DR.
DR.
DR.
DR.
DR.
DR.
DR.
DR.
DR.
DR.
DR.
DR.
DR.
DR.
DR.
DR.
DR.
DR.
DR.
DR.
DR.
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